1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And Temple Decor
(Pack Of 4) | B0BDG1ZJFV ( GKD000532-RD4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslxa4tTwcalsJ4K49SiTPFElzVJRTkE4k

Date & Time: 20/09/2023, 13:06:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6 in 1) with
Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift for Brother Table
Organizer (Bamboo) (Eco Friendly) | B0B7RJZCC8 (
GKD000531-BM-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish
table organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage box
for all stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Bamboo) |
B0BKQX2VML ( GKD000266-BM-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r15d7P2zCzuDHX8SXgL7gLEQD9G2R8ZA

Date & Time: 20/09/2023, 13:20:52
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 3 ₹2,140.17 12% IGST ₹256.83 ₹2,397.00

TOTAL: ₹256.83 ₹2,397.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box & Hand Jewellery Stand Desk Organizer for Girls
makeup storage box & unique gifts for girls 4 compartment cosmetic
organizer (Brush Nail polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free)
(Combo) | B09JZGR7QP ( GKD000405 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 8lG9Uvn6tkmTCOcvHi09 Date & Time: 20/09/2023, 13:34:18 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway